
  
ACTSES 2020 RECRUITMENT 

 
Key Dates and Activities 

  

Attraction and Recruitment 
Date Time/s Description 

Saturday, 15 February 2020 0830-1530* 
*Multiple sessions 

ACTSES Come and Try Day 

Thursday, 12 March 2020 1900-2100 Unit Visit 1 

Thursday, 19 March 2020 1900-2100 Unit Visit 2 

Thursday, 26 March 2020 1900-2100 Unit Visit 3 

Saturday, 04 April 2020 
 

1) 0830-1000 
2) 1000-1130 
3) 1230-1400 
4) 1400-1530 

Fitness Test 
(all Prospective Members must attend one of the 
sessions) 

Friday, 10 April 2020 
 

By COB Letters of Offer to Join sent to selected Prospective 
Members 

28 April – 09 May 2020 
 

By Appointment – 
to be advised 

Uniform Fittings – conducted during business hours. 
Further information provided with letters of offer. 

  

Pialligo and Support Members 
Prospective recruits wanting to join Pialligo SES Unit or as a support member will be required to complete one of the 
scheduled induction programs below. There is no requirement for these members to complete the Storm and Water 
Damage training course. 

 
Field Operators Recruit College 
This year dependant on funding approval the ACTSES will be delivering the Recruit College Training Program in two 
formats.  
 

1. SWD Standard Program – Induction and 9 week Storm and Water Damage Course (Up to 30 places available) 
 

2. SWD Short Course – Induction and 9 day full-time intensive training  
(Up to 30 places available) 

 

1. SWD Standard Program:  
To complete the full course program recruits must complete the below Induction Program and the Storm and Water 
Damage Training. 

 
Induction Program  

Date Time Description 

Available from Monday, 04 May 
2020 

Pre-course Induction Pre-course training materials completed prior 
to attending the Induction Day. 

Saturday, 20 June 2020 0800-1600 Induction Day 

Sunday, 21 June 2020 0800-1600 First Aid and Asbestos Awareness 

 Thursday, 25 June 2020 1900-2130 Operate Communications Equipment 

Saturday, 27 June 2020 
0800-1600 Emergency Traffic Management & Land Based Flood 

Water Rescue 

Thursday, 02 July 2020 1900-2130 Unit Induction 

On successful completion, Field Operator Recruits will become Probationary Members and undertake the Storm and 
Water Damage Program. Pialligo and Support members will join their Units as Probationary members. 



 

 
Standard Program - Storm and Water Damage (SWD) 

Session Date Time * Description 

1 Wednesday, 22 July 2020 Evening Storm & Water Damage Training 

2 Saturday, 25 July 2020 All Day Storm & Water Damage Training 

3 Wednesday, 29 July 2020 Evening Storm & Water Damage Training 

4 Saturday, 01 August 2020 All Day Storm & Water Damage Training 

5 Wednesday 5 August 2020 Evening Storm & Water Damage Training 

6 Wednesday 12 August 2020 Evening Storm & Water Damage Training 

 Saturday, 15 August 2020 All Day Assessment 1: Ground Based Operations 

 Sunday 16 August 2020 All Day Re-assessments if required 

7 Wednesday 19 August 2020 Evening Storm & Water Damage Training 

8 Saturday, 22 August 2020 All Day Storm & Water Damage Training 

9 Wednesday 26 August 2020 Evening Storm & Water Damage Training 

10 Saturday, 29 August 2020 All Day Storm & Water Damage Training 

11 Sunday, 30 August 2020 All Day Storm & Water Damage Training 

12 Wednesday 02 September 2020 Evening Storm & Water Damage Training 

 Saturday 05 September 2020 All day Assessment 2: Operations at Heights 

 Wednesday 09 September 2020 Evening Re-assessments if required 

* Times and training details will be confirmed in the SWD Program joining instructions. 
 

2. SWD Short Course Program:  
To complete the short course program recruits must complete the Induction and Storm and Water Damage Training. 
Please be aware you must attend every session to complete the short course training program. 
 
Induction Program – Short Course 

Date Time Description 

Available from Monday, 04 May 
2020 

Pre-course Induction Pre-course training materials completed prior 
to attending the Induction Day. 

Saturday, 20 June 2020 0800-1600 Induction Day 

Sunday, 21 June 2020 0800-1600 First Aid and Asbestos Awareness 

 Thursday, 25 June 2020 1900-2130 Operate Communications Equipment 

Saturday, 27 June 2020 
0800-1600 Emergency Traffic Management & Land Based Flood 

Water Rescue 

Thursday, 02 July 2020 1900-2130 Unit Induction 

On Successful completion, Field Operator Recruits will become Probationary Members and undertake the Storm and 
Water Damage Program. Pialligo and Support members will join their Units as Probationary members. 
 

Short Course Program - Storm and Water Damage (SWD) 
Session Date Time * Description 

1 Saturday, 04 July 2020 All day Storm & Water Damage Training 

2 Sunday, 5 July 2020 All day Storm & Water Damage Training 

3 Monday, 6 July 2020 All day Storm & Water Damage Training 

 Tuesday, 7 July 2020 All day Assessment 1: Ground Based Operations 

 Wednesday, 8 July 2020 All day Re-assessments if required 

4 Thursday, 09 July 2020 All day Storm & Water Damage Training 

5 Friday, 10 July 2020 All day Storm & Water Damage Training 

6 Saturday, 11 July 2020 All day Storm & Water Damage Training 

 Sunday, 12 July 2020 All day Assessment 2: Operations at Heights 

 Thursday, 16 July 2020 Evening  Re-assessments if required 

* Times and training details will be confirmed in the SWD Program joining instructions. 


